Developer:

Architect:

Architect:

Structural Engineer:

Mechanical Engineer:

Electrical Engineer:
Paris Block — Phase 1

Electrical Engineer:
Paris Annex — Phase 2

Envelope Consultant:

Code Consultant:

Paris Annex
Consultant, Trade and Supplier Contact List

Company

Salient Developments (Paris} Ltd
Suite 300 - 509 Richards St
Vancouver, BC V6B 276

Gair Williamson Architects
2119 - 209 Carrall Street
Vancouver, BC V6H IN9

Ankenman Marchand Architects
1645 West 5th Avenue
Vancouver, BC V6J IN5

Glotman Simpson
Structural Engineers
1661 W. 5th Avenue
Vancouver, BC V6J IN5

Jade West Engineering Co.
201 - 15585 24 Avenue
Surrey, BC V4A 971

Nemetz (S/A) & Associates
Lid.

2009 West 4th Avenue
Vancouver, BC V6J 1N3

SML Electrical Consulting
#109 - 7225 Brown Street
Delta BC V4G 1G5
Canada

BC Building Science

611 Bent Court
New Westminster, BC V3M
1V3

Gage Babcock & Associates
Suite 228, 1195 West Broadway

Contact

Gair Williamson

Francois Marchand

Michael O-Keeffe

Derrick Moore

Bill Bolger

Scott Lecy

Chad Cranswick

Bruce Campbell

Phone

604-669-5536

604-648-2626
604-648-2627

604-872-2595

604-734-8322

604-538-0764

604-736-6562

604- 946-7680

604-520-6456

604-732-3751

Fax

604-669-5574

604-684-2656
604-684-2657

604-872-2505

604-734-8842

604-538-0765

604-736-9805

604- 946-7682

604-520-6496

604-732-1277

Paris Annex



Interior Designer:

Acoustic Consultant:

Geotechnical:

Heritage Consultant:

General Contractor:
Paris Block — Phase 1

Paris Annex — Phase 2

Flevators:

Paris Annex

Vancouver, BC V6H 3X5

Evoke International Design
2388 Alberta Street
Vancouver, BC V5Y 3JK

BKL Consultants
#308 - 1200 Lynn Valley Road
North Vancouver, BC V7] 2A2

Geopacific Consultants Ltd.
#102-6968 Russell Avenue
Burnaby, BC

Donald Luxton & Associates
1030 - 470 Granville Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 1V5

Heatherbrae Builders Co, Ltd.
#140 - 12371 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC V7A 4X6

Allaire Construction Ltd
4025 McConnell Drive
Burnaby BC V3A

Schindler Elevator Corp.
1206 William Street
Vancouver, BC V6A 2]2

David Nicolay

Doug Whicker

Matt Kokan

Donald Luxton

Tim Knight

Marc Allaire

Rocky Gill

604-875-8667

604-988-2508

604-439-0922

604-688-1216

604-277-2315

604-422-8718

604-253-2361

604-875-1943

604-988-7457

604-439-9189

604-683-74%94

604-277-2311

604-422-8798

604-253-6234



